Jamaica : External Debt

Maturity Structure as at April 2007

Bilateral
Multilateral

IDB

IBRD

OTHER
Commercial Bank
Other Commercial
Bonds

Total

Percentage

< 1 year

1.0
1.4
0.0
0.0
1.4
30.2
2.8
225.0
260.4

4.3

79.8
131.6
59.5
47.8
24.3
34.9
36.2
773.1
1055.7

17.4

197.5
236.7
141.3
37.6
57.8
71.4
0.0
1,103.0
1,608.6

26.5

1-5 years >5-10 years >10 - 15 years

4411
830.7
353.1
280.9
196.7
143.8
0.0
1,725.00
3,140.6

51.8

Total

719.4
1,200.4
5563.9
366.3
280.2
280.3
39.0
3,826.1
6,065.2

100.0




